
Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
16 Harlee Foley Gypsy N 21.551 21.551 $49
7 Julie Williamson Psalm 91 Y 21.774 21.774 $29
1 Ann Johnson Apache Y 21.942 21.942 $20

14 Hailey Moore Roxi N 22.109 22.109
15 Georgia Ray SS Super Lou N 22.374 22.374
17 Krystal Dillman Jiggs Y 22.453 22.453

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
2 Michelle Epps Dash For Distance Y 22.584 22.584 $49
6 Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone Y 22.585 22.585 $29

30 Michelle Epps CSV Double Two Jacki Y 22.598 22.598 $20
3 Joee Sikorski Jack Y 22.972 22.972

20 Ann Johnson Happy 23.134 23.134

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
19 JJ Jeffers Badboy Y 23.799 23.799 $49
12 Pat Crandall Nebraska Y 23.914 23.914 $29
8 Audrey Strong Costa Y 25.560 25.560 $20

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
4 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda Y 23.256 5 NT
5 Samantha Doran Justins KR Red N 22.318 10 NT
9 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel Y 24.015 5 NT

10 Jordan Jackson Angel N 22.504 5 NT
11 Gabby Romano Glory Y 21.803 5 NT
13 Phoebe Flanigan Majestic Royal Crown Y 25.771 5 NT
18 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 23.373 5 NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Open 3D Poles
21 entries

2D

3D

1D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
5 Hailey Moore Roxi N 21.947 21.947 $47
6 Georgia Ray SS Super Lou N 22.258 22.258 $28
3 Hailey Epps Two Bits Y 22.666 22.666 $19

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
9 Kalyn Albright Rosie Y 23.706 23.706 $57

4 Sarah Buck Star N 23.812 23.812 $38

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
10 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie Y 23.993 23.993 $47

11 Harper Williams Straight Y 24.221 24.221 $28

30 Raelee Hacke Missy Y 24.769 24.769 $19

2 Destiny Moreno Shiraz Y 24.949 24.949
12 Brooke Alford Whiskey Y 30.303 30.303
8 Abigail Wedeking Zinfandel Y 32.223 32.223

15 Avynn Williams Dixie Y 38.445 38.445

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda Y 23.256 5 NT
c/o Jordan Jackson Angel N 22.504 5 NT
c/o Gabby Romano Glory Y 21.803 5 NT
1 Raelee Hacke Bonnie Y 27.442 5 NT
7 Harlee Foley Gypsy N 28.519 10 NT

13 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 28.540 15 NT
14 JuJu Dugas Boots Y 27.660 15 NT
c/o Samantha Doran Justins KR Red N 22.318 10 NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Youth 3D Poles
20 Entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Krystal Dillman Jiggs Y 22.453 22.453 $46
c/o Michelle Epps Dash For Distance Y 22.584 22.584 $30
c/o Michelle Epps CSV Double Two Jacki Y 22.598 22.598
5 Cheyanne/Larry Abke Lexi Y 22.625 22.625

c/o Ann Johnson Happy Y 23.134 23.134

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
4 Harriet Reichert Ace Y 24.701 24.701 $46
6 Peggy Webb Rio Y 24.787 24.787 $30
3 Talyn Dierking Rita Y 25.398 25.398

c/o Audrey Strong Costa Y 25.560 25.560
20 Hailey Epps Calfee Shoot Ta Fame Y 27.02 27.02

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda Y 23.256 5 NT
c/o Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 23.373 5 NT
19 Cheyanne Abke Dixie Y BP NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Mgnolia - Novice 3D Poles
13 Entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
7 Laina Alley Dually N 18.505 18.505 $41
3 Presley Cavaness Gypsy Y 19.297 19.297 $24
1 Abigail Wedeking Zinfandel Y 20.95 20.95 $16

20 Kenzi May Stewart Uniqua Y 21.944 21.944
4 Avery Karstens Rainy Y 23.421 23.421

21 Laina Alley Jetta N 19.11 5 24.11
5 Cassady Christian Rocky Y 26.253 26.253
2 Avynn Williams Dixie Y 33.655 33.655

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
6 Kaylan Couey Oreo Y BP NT

5-19-19 - Magnolia - PeeWee
 9 entries

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

86 Jenna Beaver Horse 1 N 15.873 15.873 $273
13 Jennifer Sharp Ladies Money Ta Fame N 15.895 15.895 $231
70 Taci Bettis Shiner N 16.130 16.130 $196

Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

119 Caitlin Getschman Gypsy N 16.401 16.401 $182
124 Jennifer Sharp Annie N 16.409 16.409 $140
145 Isabelle Picklo Fuel N 16.469 16.469 $105
158 Megan Wright Lucky N 16.521 16.521 $84
138 Ginny Cichoski Frenchmans Superstar N 16.568 16.568 $70
81 Lynn Hinds Absolut Hollywood N 16.592 16.592 $63
41 Taci Bettis Persi N 16.641 16.641 $55
71 Tina Webb Merada Y 16.674 16.674
40 Hope Butler HF Docs Cheetah N 16.677 16.677

110 Lauren Holt Blue Streakin Chick N 16.682 16.682
38 Jordan Ellery Emmey Lou Y 16.685 16.685
88 Lacy Stephen Trouble N 16.714 16.714
9 Micki Kern Farina Y 16.732 16.732

49 Kristi Cole Rumor Y 16.758 16.758
3 Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone Y 16.798 16.798

73 Debby Guy Dale Y 16.801 16.801
82 Terri Lamp Count Cutter Hickory N 16.803 16.803
45 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 16.866 16.866

111 Isabelle Picklo Dinky N 16.868 16.868
33 Gabby Romano Glory Y 16.870 16.870

Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

90 Michelle Epps CSV Double Two Jacki Y 16.883 16.883 $182
25 Hailey Epps KN Show Me The Money Y 16.911 16.911 $140
7 Jeremy Hassell Snickers Y 16.950 16.950 $105

150 Kristy Knight Goose Y 16.969 16.969 $84
34 Krystal Dillman Jiggs Y 16.975 16.975 $70

134 Rachelle Ensor Georgia N 16.976 16.976 $63
55 Michelle Epps Dash For Distance Y 17.036 17.036 $55
22 Julie Williamson Psalm 91 Y 17.063 17.063
36 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda Y 17.063 17.063
96 Jennifer Sharp Foxy N 17.073 17.073

153 Mary Wright Cinco N 17.082 17.082

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Open Barrels
152 entries

1D

2D

3D



91 Samantha Doran Justins KR Red N 17.095 17.095
112 Ryan Holub Lexi Y 17.097 17.097
160 Deana Haley Bandit Y 17.104 17.104
61 Jordan Ellery Foxy Y 17.108 17.108

135 Elicia White Hickory N 17.134 17.134
57 Peyton Weldon Shes Bound To N 17.142 17.142

125 Linda Jones Fly N 17.151 17.151
56 Avery Maywald Bentley Y 17.164 17.164
17 Joee Sikorski Jack Y 17.182 17.182
84 Carlotta Trubia High Dollar Gamble N 17.183 17.183
16 Ann Johnson Apache Y 17.193 17.193

129 Lindsey Huth Boss Y 17.214 17.214
92 Tina Webb Montana Y 17.257 17.257

116 Jennifer Sharp Remi N 17.272 17.272
149 Kassidy Green Josey N 17.297 17.297
69 Ann Johnson Buster Y 17.300 17.300

126 Savannah Farmer Goldie's Scotch N 17.331 17.331
173 Tayler McCullough Jess N 17.335 17.335
59 Beverly Shuck Calfee Charm N 17.368 17.368

Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

170 Deana Haley Bootsafire Y 17.375 17.375 $182
23 Michelle Epps Breezy Y 17.380 17.380 $140

131 Karie West Cash Y 17.393 17.393 $105
115 Natalie Moreland Stormy N 17.415 17.415 $84
101 Brittany Mazyn Heart N 17.423 17.423 $70
75 Tammy Thomas Scooter Y 17.474 17.474 $63
19 Peggy Webb Rio Y 17.479 17.479 $55
48 Holly Christian PJ Y 17.542 17.542
87 Holly Christian Boon Y 17.545 17.545

162 Karen Rawson George N 17.545 17.545
130 Lauryn Landry Brownie Y 17.550 17.550
60 Caitlin Bartlett JC N 17.563 17.563
65 Sara Cook Lotta Romancing Y 17.605 17.605
37 Harper Williams Straight Y 17.616 17.616
52 Kayla Divin Josie Y 17.628 17.628

133 Lisa Moore Lily N 17.652 17.652
14 Caroline Gilbert Randomly Smokin Pep N 17.707 17.707
10 Shanna Cavaness Deets Y 17.725 17.725

128 Carley Rinn Cheyenne Y 17.725 17.725
64 Sage LoBue KitKat Y 17.801 17.801
85 Carley Rinn Ziggy Y 17.804 17.804

4D



2 JJ Jeffers Badboy Y 17.812 17.812
140 Cheyanne Abke Dixie Y 17.840 17.840
106 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie Y 17.859 17.859
21 Melanie Lipp Lipp Version Y 17.872 17.872

Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time Money

103 Shelby Poorman Penny N 17.878 17.878 $182
100 Kassidy Green Princess N 17.900 17.900 $140
35 Linda Pawlowski Poco Y 17.936 17.936 $105

192 Cheryl Mason Hot Rod Rowdy N 17.940 17.940 $84
50 Cheyanne Abke Blue Y 17.962 17.962 $70
67 Hilary LoBue Shamrock Luck Y 17.997 17.997 $63
15 Katelyn Webb B Y 18.008 18.008 $55
20 Harriet Reichert Ace Y 18.032 18.032
68 Kayla Divin Latte Y 18.068 18.068

121 Rhonda Glanzer Tiger N 18.086 18.086
89 Marley Hallford Winchester N 18.128 18.128

164 Elicia White American Perks Secret N 18.131 18.131
18 Pat Crandall Nebraska Y 18.149 18.149

171 Stacy Rawson Sleepy N 18.154 18.154
117 Micaleh Lantrip Fames Cash Rate N 18.197 18.197
28 Audrey Strong Costa Y 18.204 18.204

136 Rhonda Glanzer Fire N 18.250 18.250
6 Terry Lea Smith Miss Doc Bar Jackie Y 18.343 18.343

141 Cheryl Mason Mr Irish Lea N 18.354 18.354
30 Jennifer Sharp Onyx N 18.400 18.400

137 Sierra Winkelmann Blondie N 18.400 18.400
155 Tayler McCullough Zapper N 18.491 18.491
79 Jennifer Sharp 540 N 18.510 18.510

102 Chris Adamik Dorie N 18.535 18.535
26 Kimberland Oberst Gizmo Y 18.578 18.578
63 Caroline Kelley Delta N 18.583 18.583
76 Billy Bierman Penny N 18.596 18.596

147 Debra Rodriguez Do It Our Way Y 18.596 18.596
83 Kayla Divin Belle Y 18.610 18.610
72 Addy Meyer Quixote Floraine Y 18.663 18.663
94 Cheyanne Abke Moonshine Y 18.677 18.677

113 Raelee Hacke Bonnie Y 18.754 18.754
5 Brooke Alford Whiskey Y 18.763 18.763

51 Beverly Hubble Lil Y 18.888 18.888
4 Talyn Dierking Rita Y 18.897 18.897

146 Zalynn Newman Mocha Dot N 18.901 18.901

5D



97 Addyson Wilson Doc N 18.903 18.903
46 Addy Meyer Dante Y 18.916 18.916

120 Kasey Allen Bay Bay N 18.943 18.943
29 Phoebe Flanigan Majestic Royal Crown Y 19.352 19.352

107 Zalynn Newman Jessie N 19.598 19.598
80 Rhonda Welch Hershey Y 19.737 19.737
44 Mandy Cupp Horse 1 N 20.023 20.023
39 Kailey Ramsey Perks Fortune Cookie N 20.731 20.731

Draw # Rider Horse Name
STBRA 
Member Time Penalty Total Time

1 Cheyanne Abke JR Y 18.809 NT NT
11 Peyton Weldon Roan Frenchman XI N 25.141 NT NT
12 Alex Schmid Lady Bug Y 16.772 NT NT
42 Ann Johnson Red Y 16.824 NT NT
43 Alex Schmid Chulolo Y 17.981 NT NT
47 Debby Guy Pete Y 17.285 NT NT
53 Sheryl Boyd Fab N 17.002 NT NT
54 Karen McDermott Ruby Y 16.479 NT NT
58 Jennifer Sharp Tuebluforu N 16.630 NT NT
66 Skylar Rutherford Fred Y 17.275 NT NT
74 Linda Jones Chica N 16.215 NT NT
93 Ann Johnson Happy Y 17.669 NT NT
98 Debby Guy Mo Y 16.781 NT NT
99 Rachel Brast Diana Y 17.260 NT NT

108 Maylee Woodward Chevy Y 16.945 NT NT
109 Autumn Fielder Pretty N 18.783 NT NT
122 Lauren Mancha Casino N 17.222 NT NT
123 Hannah Frediani Snuk a Streak Y 31.304 NT NT
139 Jennifer Martin Horse 1 N 17.511 NT NT
142 Nita Pool Static N 18.143 NT NT
143 Shelby Poorman Trouble N 21.031 NT NT
144 Raelee Hacke Blue Y 19.125 NT NT
151 Ginny Cichoski Compromising Levis N 16.724 NT
152 Natalie Wright Flojo N 18.728 NT
156 McKenna Galbreath Hi On Wine N Traffic Y 16.458 NT
157 Madison Baty Fueled in Excess N 17.270 NT
159 Brooke Sanders Vegas N 17.531 NT
163 Hannah Frediani Bar B Rodeo Boogie Y 24.249 NT
168 Cheryl New Lucchese N 18.749 NT
193 Tayler McCullough Malichi N 39.641 NT

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
32 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 16.663 16.663 $88
c/o Hope Butler HF Docs Cheetah N 16.677 16.677 $66
c/o Lacy Stephen Trouble N 16.714 16.714 $44
161 Maci Cook Easy's Firebird Y 16.805 16.805 $21
c/o Gabby Romano Glory Y 16.870 16.870
c/o Hailey Epps KN Show Me The Money Y 16.911 16.911
c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda Y 17.063 17.063
c/o Samantha Doran Justins KR Red N 17.095 17.095
c/o Avery Maywald Bentley Y 17.164 17.164
c/o Savannah Farmer Goldie's Scotch N 17.331 17.331
c/o Natalie Moreland Stormy N 17.415 17.415
148 Brooke Sanders Vegas N 17.474 17.474
c/o Lauryn Landry Brownie Y 17.550 17.550
c/o Harper Williams Straight Y 17.616 17.616

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Caroline Gilbert Randomly Smokin Pep N 17.707 17.707 $88
c/o Sage LoBue KitKat Y 17.801 17.801 $66
c/o Marley Hallford Winchester N 18.128 18.128 $44
95 Hailey Epps Rooster Y 18.499 18.499 $21
c/o Laina Alley Dually N 18.505 18.505
c/o Caroline Kelley Delta N 18.583 18.583

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Raelee Hacke Bonnie Y 18.754 18.754 $88
27 Brooke Alford Whiskey Y 18.885 18.885 $66
c/o Zalynn Newman Mocha Dot N 18.901 18.901 $44
c/o Addyson Wilson Doc N 18.903 18.903 $21
77 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie Y 18.997 18.997
8 JuJu Dugas Boots Y 19.399 19.399

c/o Zalynn Newman Jessie N 19.598 19.598
c/o Kailey Ramsey Perks Fortune Cookie N 20.731 20.731
165 Kassidy Green Josey N 21.068 21.068
132 Hailey Epps Magnum Y 21.113 21.113
105 Payge Deen Poncho N 23.223 23.223
127 Razi Cook Charlie Y 30.299 30.299

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Youth 3D Barrels
47 entries

1D

2D

3D



5-19-19 - Magnolia - Youth 3D Barrels
47 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
24 Kalyn Albright Rosie Y 18.870 NT NT
31 Destiny Moreno Shiraz Y 17.725 NT NT
62 Hailey Epps Two-Bits Y 25.191 NT NT
78 Maci Cook Streaked Copy Y NT NT NT

114 Kassidy Green Princess N 26.355 NT NT
c/o Alex Schmid Lady Bug Y 16.772 NT NT
c/o Alex Schmid Chulolo Y 17.981 NT NT
c/o Skylar Rutherford Fred Y 17.275 NT NT
c/o Rachel Brast Diana Y 17.260 NT NT
c/o Maylee Woodward Chevy Y 16.945 NT NT
c/o Lauren Mancha Casino N 17.222 NT NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Snuk a Streak Y 31.304 NT NT
c/o Raelee Hacke Blue Y 19.125 NT NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Bar B Rodeo Boogie Y 24.249 NT
c/o Laina Alley Jetta N 19.11 5 NT

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Tina Webb Merada Y 16.674 16.674 $68
c/o Micki Kern Farina Y 16.732 16.732 $41
c/o Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone Y 16.798 16.798 $27
c/o Debby Guy Dale Y 16.801 16.801
c/o Julie Williamson Psalm 91 Y 17.063 17.063
c/o Ann Johnson Apache Y 17.193 17.193
c/o Tina Webb Montana Y 17.257 17.257
c/o Ann Johnson Buster Y 17.300 17.300
c/o Tammy Thomas Scooter Y 17.474 17.474
c/o Peggy Webb Rio Y 17.479 17.479
c/o Holly Christian Boon Y 17.545 17.545
c/o Sara Cook Lotta Romancing Y 17.605 17.605
c/o Lisa Moore Lily N 17.652 17.652

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o JJ Jeffers Badboy Y 17.812 17.812 $68
c/o Linda Pawlowski Poco Y 17.936 17.936 $41
c/o Harriet Reichert Ace Y 18.032 18.032 $27
c/o Pat Crandall Nebraska Y 18.149 18.149
c/o Billy Bierman Penny N 18.596 18.596

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Beverly Hubble Lil Y 18.888 18.888 $68
c/o Phoebe Flanigan Majestic Royal Crown Y 19.352 19.352 $41
c/o Rhonda Welch Hershey Y 19.737 19.737 $27

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
c/o Debby Guy Pete Y 17.285 NT NT
c/o Sheryl Boyd Fab N 17.002 NT NT
c/o Karen McDermott Ruby Y 16.479 NT NT
c/o Linda Jones Chica N 16.215 NT NT
c/o Ann Johnson Happy Y 17.669 NT NT
c/o Debby Guy Mo Y 16.781 NT NT
c/o Cheryl New Lucchese N 18.749 NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Magnolia - 35 & Over 3D Barrels
29 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
2 Jeremy Hassell Snickers Y 16.629 16.629 $56

c/o Micki Kern Farina Y 16.732 16.732 $34
c/o Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar Y 16.866 16.866 $22
c/o Ryan Holub Lexi Y 17.097 17.097
c/o Linda Jones Fly N 17.151 17.151
c/o Lindsey Huth Boss Y 17.214 17.214
c/o Karie West Cash Y 17.393 17.393
c/o Holly Christian PJ Y 17.542 17.542
c/o Sara Cook Lotta Romancing Y 17.605 17.605

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Shanna Cavaness Deets Y 17.725 17.725 $56
c/o Carley Rinn Cheyenne Y 17.725 17.725 $34
c/o Cheyanne Abke Dixie Y 17.840 17.840 $22
c/o Melanie Lipp Lipp Version Y 17.872 17.872

3 Kasey Allen Bay Bay N 18.264 18.264
4 Tammy Thomas Zema Y 18.361 18.361

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Money
c/o Addy Meyer Quixote Floraine Y 18.663 18.663 $56
c/o Talyn Dierking Rita Y 18.897 18.897 $34
c/o Addy Meyer Dante Y 18.916 18.916 $22

1 Rhonda Welch Snook Y 20.652 20.652

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
5 Hailey Epps Calfee Shoot Ta Fame Y 18.266 NT NT

c/o Rachel Brast Diana Y 17.260 NT NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Snuk a Streak Y 31.304 NT NT
c/o McKenna Galbreath Hi On Wine N Traffic Y 16.458 NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Bar B Rodeo Boogie Y 24.249 NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Novice 3D Barrels
24 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
145 Isabelle Picklo Fuel 16.469 16.469 Buckle
158 Megan Wright Lucky 16.521 16.521 Prize
138 Ginny Cichoski Frenchmans Superstar 16.568 16.568 Prize
71 Tina Webb Merada 16.674 16.674
40 Hope Butler HF Docs Cheetah 16.677 16.677

110 Lauren Holt Blue Streakin Chick 16.682 16.682
38 Jordan Ellery Emmey Lou 16.685 16.685
88 Lacy Stephen Trouble 16.714 16.714
9 Micki Kern Farina 16.732 16.732
3 Marcheta Garrett Perks Patrone 16.798 16.798

45 Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar 16.866 16.866
111 Isabelle Picklo Dinky 16.868 16.868
33 Gabby Romano Glory 16.870 16.870
7 Jeremy Hassell Snickers 16.950 16.950

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
150 Kristy Knight Goose 16.969 16.969 Buckle
134 Rachelle Ensor Georgia 16.976 16.976 Prize
22 Julie Williamson Psalm 91 17.063 17.063 Prize
36 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 17.063 17.063

153 Mary Wright Cinco 17.082 17.082
61 Jordan Ellery Foxy 17.108 17.108

135 Elicia White Hickory 17.134 17.134
17 Joee Sikorski Jack 17.182 17.182
16 Ann Johnson Apache 17.193 17.193

129 Lindsey Huth Boss 17.214 17.214
92 Tina Webb Montana 17.257 17.257

149 Kassidy Green Josey 17.297 17.297
69 Ann Johnson Buster 17.300 17.300

126 Savannah Farmer Goldie's Scotch 17.331 17.331
115 Natalie Moreland Stormy 17.415 17.415
101 Brittany Mazyn Heart 17.423 17.423

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
19 Peggy Webb Rio 17.479 17.479 Buckle
48 Holly Christian PJ 17.542 17.542 Prize
87 Holly Christian Boon 17.545 17.545 Prize

162 Karen Rawson George 17.545 17.545
60 Caitlin Bartlett JC 17.563 17.563
65 Sara Cook Lotta Romancing 17.605 17.605

133 Lisa Moore Lily 17.652 17.652

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Open Buckle
95 entries

1D

2D

3D



14 Caroline Gilbert Randomly Smokin Pep 17.707 17.707
64 Sage LoBue KitKat 17.801 17.801
2 JJ Jeffers Badboy 17.812 17.812

21 Melanie Lipp Lipp Version 17.872 17.872
103 Shelby Poorman Penny 17.878 17.878
35 Linda Pawlowski Poco 17.936 17.936

192 Cheryl Mason Hot Rod Rowdy 17.940 17.940

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
67 Hilary LoBue Shamrock Luck 17.997 17.997 Buckle
15 Katelyn Webb B 18.008 18.008 Prize
20 Harriet Reichert Ace 18.032 18.032 Prize

121 Rhonda Glanzer Tiger 18.086 18.086
89 Marley Hallford Winchester 18.128 18.128

164 Elicia White American Perks Secret 18.131 18.131
18 Pat Crandall Nebraska 18.149 18.149

171 Stacy Rawson Sleepy 18.154 18.154
117 Micaleh Lantrip Fames Cash Rate 18.197 18.197
28 Audrey Strong Costa 18.204 18.204

136 Rhonda Glanzer Fire 18.250 18.250
6 Terry Lea Smith Miss Doc Bar Jackie 18.343 18.343

141 Cheryl Mason Mr Irish Lea 18.354 18.354
137 Sierra Winkelmann Blondie 18.400 18.400

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
155 Tayler McCullough Zapper 18.491 18.491 Buckle
26 Kimberland Oberst Gizmo 18.578 18.578 Prize
76 Billy Bierman Penny 18.596 18.596 Prize

147 Debra Rodriguez Do It Our Way 18.596 18.596
72 Addy Meyer Quixote Floraine 18.663 18.663

113 Raelee Hacke Bonnie 18.754 18.754
5 Brooke Alford Whiskey 18.763 18.763

51 Beverly Hubble Lil 18.888 18.888
4 Talyn Dierking Rita 18.897 18.897

97 Addyson Wilson Doc 18.903 18.903
46 Addy Meyer Dante 18.916 18.916

107 Zalynn Newman Jessie 19.598 19.598
80 Rhonda Welch Hershey 19.737 19.737

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
11 Peyton Weldon Roan Frenchman XI 25.141 NT NT
12 Alex Schmid Lady Bug 16.772 NT NT
42 Ann Johnson Red 16.824 NT NT
43 Alex Schmid Chulolo 17.981 NT NT
54 Karen McDermott Ruby 16.479 NT NT
93 Ann Johnson Happy 17.669 NT NT

5D

No Time

4D



99 Rachel Brast Diana 17.260 NT NT
108 Maylee Woodward Chevy 16.945 NT NT
109 Autumn Fielder Pretty 18.783 NT NT
122 Lauren Mancha Casino 17.222 NT NT
123 Hannah Frediani Snuk a Streak 31.304 NT NT
139 Jennifer Martin Horse 1 17.511 NT NT
142 Nita Pool Static 18.143 NT NT
143 Shelby Poorman Trouble 21.031 NT NT
144 Raelee Hacke Blue 19.125 NT NT
151 Ginny Cichoski Compromising Levis 16.724 NT
152 Natalie Wright Flojo 18.728 NT
156 McKenna Galbreath Hi On Wine N Traffic 16.458 NT
157 Madison Baty Fueled in Excess 17.270 NT
159 Brooke Sanders Vegas 17.531 NT
163 Hannah Frediani Bar B Rodeo Boogie 24.249 NT
168 Cheryl New Lucchese 18.749 NT
173 Tayler McCullough Jess 17.335 NT
193 Tayler McCullough Malichi 39.641 NT



Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
c/o Alyssa Black CL Leo Rey Bar 16.663 16.663 Buckle
c/o Maci Cook Easy's Firebird 16.805 16.805 Prize
c/o Gabby Romano Glory 16.870 16.870
c/o Hailey Epps KN Show Me The Money 16.911 16.911
c/o Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 17.063 17.063
c/o Avery Maywald Bentley 17.164 17.164
c/o Savannah Farmer Goldie's Scotch 17.331 17.331
c/o Natalie Moreland Stormy 17.415 17.415
c/o Brooke Sanders Vegas 17.474 17.474
c/o Lauryn Landry Brownie 17.550 17.550
c/o Harper Williams Straight 17.616 17.616

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
c/o Caroline Gilbert Randomly Smokin Pep 17.707 17.707 Buckle
c/o Sage LoBue KitKat 17.801 17.801 Prize
c/o Marley Hallford Winchester 18.128 18.128
c/o Hailey Epps Rooster 18.499 18.499
c/o Laina Alley Dually 18.505 18.505
c/o Caroline Kelley Delta 18.583 18.583

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time Prize
c/o Raelee Hacke Bonnie 18.754 18.754 Buckle
c/o Brooke Alford Whiskey 18.885 18.885 Prize
c/o Zalynn Newman Mocha Dot 18.901 18.901
c/o Addyson Wilson Doc 18.903 18.903
c/o Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie 18.997 18.997
c/o JuJu Dugas Boots 19.399 19.399
c/o Zalynn Newman Jessie 19.598 19.598
c/o Kassidy Green Josey 21.068 21.068
c/o Hailey Epps Magnum 21.113 21.113

Draw # Rider Horse Name Member Time Penalty Total Time
c/o Laina Alley Jetta 19.11 5 NT
c/o Alex Schmid Lady Bug 16.772 NT NT
c/o Kalyn Albright Rosie 18.870 NT NT
c/o Alex Schmid Chulolo 17.981 NT NT
c/o Skylar Rutherford Fred 17.275 NT NT
c/o Maci Cook Streaked Copy NT NT NT
c/o Rachel Brast Diana 17.260 NT NT
c/o Maylee Woodward Chevy 16.945 NT NT
c/o Lauren Mancha Casino 17.222 NT NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Snuk a Streak 31.304 NT NT
c/o Raelee Hacke Blue 19.125 NT NT
c/o Hannah Frediani Bar B Rodeo Boogie 24.249 NT

No Time

5-19-19 - Magnolia - Youth Buckle
38 entries

1D

2D

3D
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